Name

. VfL Oldentrup:
Leevi Hoppe
Elias Martens
Mathis Mateyka
Jannik Schubert
Aldonita Zyhrani
Nils Doelfs

Joel Tissen
Joshua Dellinger

.GTB:

Bjarne Zillmer
Bastian Scholz
Ben Naucke
Rajko Petrovic
Rick Wawrzitz
David Tvrtkovic
Mattis Krossing

. SV Ubbedissen
Philipp John
Anton Malowizki
Fabian Jandt
Adrian Boddekes
Timon Sawatzky
Mattheo Neh
Lionel Neh

. TTC Schuckenbaum:

Lea Kassner
Lennart Muller
Lukas Rosner

. Bielefelder TG:
Caren Neidhardt

. TuS Hillegossen
Linus Molter

GebJahr  Spielber.
286 Punkte
2009 09.12.2018
2010 18.01.2020
2010 12.02.2020
2010 12.02.2020
2010 18.01.2020

2010
2008 29.01.2020
2010
212 Punkte
2006 27.01.2020
2007 20.06.2017
2006 02.02.2020
2007
2008 16.01.2020
2011 02.09.2019
143 Punkte
2008 12.02.2020
2006 12.02.2020
2006 12.02.2020
2005 12.02.2020
2006 12.02.2020
97 Punkte
2009 16.12.2019
2004
2005 16.12.2019
56 Punkte
2008
13 Punkte
2013

Nachwuchsrunde 2019/2020

19.1.20: Oldentrup
Anw. Anw. Erfolgs-
Verein Spieler punkte

5 45 47
10 13
10 11
5 9
5 7
10 4
5 3
5 35 49
5 14
10 12
5 10
5 8
10 5
5 10 2
10 2
5 5 6
5 6

02.02.20: Oldentrup
Anw. Anw. Erfolgs-
Verein Spieler punkte

5 35 43
10 8
5 9
5 7
10 14
5 5
5 30 29
10 13
10 10
10 6
5 25 18
10 2
5 12
10 4
5 5 11
5 11
5 5 3

15.02.20: GTB
Anw. Anw. Erfolgs-
Verein Spieler punkte
5 50 51
10 6
10 7
10 11
5 3
10 19
5 5
5 25 29
10 8
10 4
5 17
5 50 88
10 16
10 13
10 18
10 15
5 14
5 12
5 15 12
10 2
5 10
5 5 9
5 9
0 0

08.03.20: Oldentrup

Anw. Anw. Erfolgs-
Verein Spieler punkte

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

0 0

Anw.  Anw.
Verein Spieler

0

Erfolgs-
punkte

0
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Gesamtwertung
2.2. 15.2. 8.3.
83 106 0
0 0 0
18 16 0
14 17 0
12 21 0
0 0 0
0 8 0
24 29 0
10 10 0
64 59 0
23 0 0
0 0 0
20 0 0
0 0 0
0 18 0
16 14 0
0 22 0
0 143 0
0 0 0
0 26 0
0 23 0
0 28 0
0 25 0
0 19 0
0 17 0
48 32 0
12 12 0
17 15 0
14 0 0
21 19 0
16 14 0
13 0 0
8 0 0
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Summe

286
23
55
45
45
14
16
53
20

212
42
22
35
13
33
30
22

143

26
23
28
25
19
17

97
36
32
14

56
41

13




